
NR NAME VEREIN V A G F

1. 1066 WURZINGER Josef SPG Generali Perg 317 152 469 3

2. 1022 FALKENSTEINER Patrick KC Mondsee 319 147 466 6

3. 1047 FRÖSCHL Markus KV Hahnwirt Grein 307 156 463 5

4. 1165 KIRSCH Helmut SPG Dräxlmaier 294 157 451 3

5. 1106 FUGGERSBERGER Kurt KC Mondsee 298 151 449 2

6. 1123 SCHÖBERL Günter SK Lambach 297 150 447 7

7. 1045 STOLZ Leopold Linz AG Sport 321 125 446 8

8. 1151 SHANMUGAM Sivasakthiselvan Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 294 151 445 1

9. 1023 WIMMER Johann KC Mondsee 300 142 442 5

10. 1090 STADLER Herbert Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 294 147 441 2

11. 1141 WIESINGER Josef SK Lambach 315 125 440 10

12. 1017 RÖMER Gottfried SK Lambach 306 133 439 3

13. 1051 KRAHOFER Bernhard KV Hahnwirt Grein 307 130 437 6

14. 1119 PALMETSHOFER Erich KV Hahnwirt Grein 286 150 436 5

15. 1139 WIESINGER Christian Linz AG Sport 302 134 436 7

16. 1108 GMEINER Karl SK Lambach 297 137 434 6

17. 1008 PÖLLMANN Karl KC Mondsee 298 130 428 7

18. 1122 TEMPER Manfred KV Hahnwirt Grein 305 123 428 8

19. 1038 LACHMAYR Wolfgang SPG Rolling Ott's 296 131 427 11

20. 1149 HORNER Jürgen Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 286 140 426 2

21. 1133 ZAUNER Maximilian SK Lambach 304 122 426 12

22. 1111 SPEIGNER Gerhard SK Lambach 299 125 424 5

23. 1034 STOLZ Martin Linz AG Sport 290 132 422 7

24. 1052 DORFNER Johann ASKÖ KC St. Florian/Inn 307 115 422 9

25. 1071 PERUSICH Johann SPG Rolling Ott's 286 135 421 6

26. 1107 GAFFAL Mario DSG Union Grünbach 297 124 421 10

27. 1056 RUHMANSEDER Gerhard ASKÖ KC St. Florian/Inn 306 115 421 6

28. 1095 STADLER Mathias Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 296 124 420 8

29. 1015 KLOPF Johann DSG Union Grünbach 292 125 417 12

30. 1162 FÄRBERBÖCK Walter SPG Dräxlmaier 299 118 417 11

31. 1046 SCHACHERBAUER Leopold Magistratssportverein Steyr 303 114 417 11

32. 1053 TREML Michael ASKÖ KC St. Florian/Inn 274 142 416 5

33. 1024 NEUHAUSER Ludwig SK Lambach 284 132 416 5

34. 1037 DOMANI Manfred KV Hahnwirt Grein 291 125 416 9

35. 1021 KIRCHBERGER Johann SK Lambach 291 124 415 8

36. 1075 KASTNER Franz Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 307 107 414 9

37. 1143 ZIERVOGL Josef KV Hahnwirt Grein 290 123 413 7
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38. 1128 HINTERLEITNER Mario SK Lambach 292 121 413 13

39. 1083 GAHLEITNER Herbert KC Großweiffendorf 278 134 412 2

40. 1049 EDELMAYR Alfred SPG Generali Perg 291 121 412 9

41. 1163 HOCHHUBER Peter SPG Dräxlmaier 285 125 410 13

42. 1169 SCHMITZBERGER Johann SPG Dräxlmaier 294 115 409 7

43. 1120 SOLLBÖCK Franz KV Hahnwirt Grein 297 112 409 10

44. 1072 GRATZL Ernst Linz AG Sport 276 132 408 5

45. 1016 GAUBINGER Josef SK Lambach 282 126 408 10

46. 1086 KASTL Erich DSG Union Grünbach 258 149 407 4

47. 1005 LETTNER Franz KC Großweiffendorf 291 116 407 4

48. 1112 REDTENBACHER Irmbert SK Lambach 272 134 406 6

49. 1065 KARLSBERGER Friedrich SK Lambach 283 123 406 8

50. 1041 REDLER Günter SPG Rolling Ott's 294 112 406 10

51. 1160 AMSTLER Wolfgang SPG Dräxlmaier 282 123 405 8

52. 1013 DORFNER Rudolf PVM Kegeln 283 122 405 4

53. 1157 MAIER Bernhard KC Großweiffendorf 302 103 405 13

54. 1063 PICHLBAUER Franz SPG Generali Perg 278 126 404 4

55. 1076 DENK Alois Schutzverband Steyr 290 114 404 9

56. 1137 PAMMER Jürgen DSG Union Grünbach 307 94 401 11

57. 1110 SPITZER Karl SK Lambach 261 139 400 7

58. 1039 TISCHBERGER Josef SPG Rolling Ott's 280 120 400 14

59. 1144 MADLMAIR Alfred Linz AG Sport 277 121 398 10

60. 1030 HINTERSTEINER Hubert KV Hahnwirt Grein 281 117 398 10

61. 1099 ÜBERMASSER Thomas Linz AG Sport 281 116 397 10

62. 1025 LÖFFLER Karl Schutzverband Steyr 296 100 396 11

63. 1168 SCHATTAUER Josef SPG Dräxlmaier 301 95 396 13

64. 1113 LIEDLGRUBER Robert Magistratssportverein Steyr 282 113 395 8

65. 1074 SPIEGL Manuel KV Hahnwirt Grein 283 111 394 14

66. 1103 PICHLBAUER Karl SPG Generali Perg 289 105 394 13

67. 1084 BLÖCHL Simon DSG Union Grünbach 302 92 394 10

68. 1170 KRIEGSEISEN Markus SPG Dräxlmaier 283 110 393 11

69. 1150 GRUBER Johann KV Hahnwirt Grein 251 141 392 7

70. 1158 KEIMEL Rudolf PVM Kegeln 274 118 392 13

71. 1057 REDLHAMMER Friedrich Magistratssportverein Steyr 296 95 391 14

72. 1127 RUSTLER Horst Schutzverband Steyr 276 114 390 9

73. 1140 KLINGER Josef KV Hahnwirt Grein 284 106 390 17

74. 1085 MÜNZKER Erwin DSG Union Grünbach 276 113 389 16
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75. 1020 HUBINGER Ferdinand SK Lambach 264 123 387 10

76. 1054 TREML Rudolf ASKÖ KC St. Florian/Inn 267 120 387 4

77. 1009 PILZ Herbert KC Mondsee 263 123 386 12

78. 1130 SEIRL Josef Schutzverband Steyr 274 112 386 16

79. 1129 RECHBERGER Rudolf Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 279 107 386 8

80. 1035 STOLZ Raphael KV Hahnwirt Grein 261 124 385 10

81. 1164 HOCHRADL Albert SPG Dräxlmaier 280 105 385 8

82. 1089 DAUBINGER Johann SK Lambach 265 119 384 12

83. 1094 RADINGER Karl SK Lambach 284 100 384 16

84. 1087 SATZINGER Robert DSG Union Grünbach 244 138 382 9

85. 1142 PAMMER Gerhard DSG Union Grünbach 265 116 381 8

86. 1132 HÖLLINGER Kurt SK Lambach 268 111 379 14

87. 1080 BINDER Walter Schutzverband Steyr 277 102 379 15

88. 1147 BICHLER Thomas KV Hahnwirt Grein 272 106 378 15

89. 1060 WIESER Peter SK Lambach 274 104 378 12

90. 1102 PALMETZHOFER Karl SPG Generali Perg 270 107 377 8

91. 1145 FISCHER Leopold KV Hahnwirt Grein 275 102 377 9

92. 1124 JAHN Markus DSG Union Grünbach 260 115 375 15

93. 1156 LETTNER Manfred KC Mondsee 251 122 373 15

94. 1012 BASZLER Fritz SK Lambach 271 102 373 7

95. 1059 AICHBERGER Franz SPG Generali Perg 259 113 372 12

96. 1014 ANZINGER Friedrich Schutzverband Steyr 262 110 372 13

97. 1154 AISTLEITNER Gerald Magistratssportverein Steyr 273 96 369 14

98. 1098 ÜBERMASSER Johann Linz AG Sport 276 93 369 18

99. 1055 NEUMAYR Christian ASKÖ KC St. Florian/Inn 263 104 367 10

100. 1118 KALUPAR Harald DSG Union Grünbach 267 97 364 12

101. 1109 AMESHOFER Walter SK Lambach 266 97 363 9

102. 1064 KARLSBERGER Hermann SK Lambach 283 80 363 19

103. 1078 ZINGANELL Alfred PVM Kegeln 268 91 359 17

104. 1166 KOLLER Robin SPG Dräxlmaier 260 97 357 12

105. 1121 TEMPER Anton KV Hahnwirt Grein 268 89 357 15

106. 1033 ASCHAUER Roman SK Lambach 251 104 355 12

107. 1117 LAMETSCHWANDTNER Leo KC Mondsee 243 101 344 12

108. 1159 LECHNER Karl DSG Union Grünbach 258 83 341 24

109. 1153 BRUNMAIR Josef PVM Kegeln 270 70 340 24

110. 1062 UNDESSER Erwin SPG Generali Perg 243 96 339 12

111. 1036 HELPERSTORFER Josef SPG Rolling Ott's 259 80 339 15
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112. 1073 MÜHLDORFER Helmut PVM Kegeln 236 100 336 16

113. 1146 FRIEDWAGNER Günter Schutzverband Steyr 221 91 312 14

114. 1028 LANG Viktor PVM Kegeln 223 89 312 16

115. 1115 HINUM Peter DSG Union Grünbach 245 61 306 24
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1. 6122 BINDER Elisabeth Schutzverband Steyr 307 139 446 4

2. 6046 RATZBERGER Edith Schutzverband Steyr 304 134 438 7

3. 6024 LECHNER Sylvia Magistratssportverein Steyr 301 130 431 14

4. 6101 GREINER Bianca Linz AG Sport 306 116 422 6

5. 6064 MAYER Christiana SK Lambach 304 113 417 9

6. 6067 SPIEßBERGER Veronika SK Lambach 303 111 414 16

7. 6077 ABERER Brigitte SPG Dräxlmaier 284 129 413 6

8. 6020 GUSENBAUER Wilma Schutzverband Steyr 300 113 413 12

9. 6000 HAUSLEITNER Daniela KC Großweiffendorf 297 115 412 10

10. 6003 LETTNER Hannelore SK Lambach 291 120 411 14

11. 6053 HUDLER Susanne KV Hahnwirt Grein 275 135 410 13

12. 6088 OSTERKORN Helga SK Lambach 283 125 408 6

13. 6087 PETERSHOFER Manuela SK Lambach 283 125 408 6

14. 6118 PAMMER Viktoriya DSG Union Grünbach 301 105 406 6

15. 6081 FISCHER Irmgard KV Hahnwirt Grein 284 121 405 10

16. 6013 SCHWANDER Ilse SK Lambach 288 117 405 9

17. 6034 GAHLEITNER Anneliese KC Großweiffendorf 307 97 404 10

18. 6058 SAMMER Maria SK Lambach 266 137 403 4

19. 6109 FOISNER Gertrude DSG Union Grünbach 295 107 402 11

20. 6043 GOSSNER Marghitta PVM Kegeln 282 118 400 12

21. 6002 KRIEGER Waltraud KC Mondsee 268 131 399 7

22. 6113 PAMMER Ingrid DSG Union Grünbach 280 117 397 6

23. 6057 LEITHNER Regina SK Lambach 273 123 396 5

24. 6021 BENDER Elisabeth Magistratssportverein Steyr 289 107 396 12

25. 6072 HEINZINGER Anna Schutzverband Steyr 289 106 395 8

26. 6108 HARTL Edda DSG Union Grünbach 273 120 393 11

27. 6068 SCHINAGL Elisabeth DSG Union Grünbach 269 123 392 14

28. 6040 KARLINGER Ilse DSG Union Grünbach 279 111 390 8

29. 6059 RADINGER Maria KV Hahnwirt Grein 290 99 389 15

30. 6001 LAMETSCHWANDTNER Cornelia KC Mondsee 282 106 388 12

31. 6036 HOLZINGER  Erika SK Lambach 280 107 387 10

32. 6080 STIERINGER Annemarie SK Lambach 280 107 387 11

33. 6047 SCHWÖDIAUER Gertrude PVM Kegeln 280 105 385 7

34. 6070 AFFENZELLER Roswitha DSG Union Grünbach 268 116 384 14

35. 6029 NEUHAUSER Ilse Schutzverband Steyr 271 113 384 9

36. 6006 MATZELBERGER Brigitte KC Mondsee 276 108 384 16

37. 6079 SCHWINN Friederike SPG Dräxlmaier 277 107 384 17
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38. 6117 PAMMER Eva DSG Union Grünbach 295 88 383 16

39. 6014 DORFNER Irene PVM Kegeln 294 87 381 12

40. 6054 PALMETSHOFER Marianne KV Hahnwirt Grein 275 103 378 13

41. 6110 ÜBERMASSER Sandra Linz AG Sport 292 85 377 13

42. 6061 ZIERVOGL Theresia KV Hahnwirt Grein 265 111 376 13

43. 6056 SATZINGER Renate DSG Union Grünbach 272 104 376 14

44. 6105 FRIEDWAGNER Waltraud Schutzverband Steyr 260 115 375 15

45. 6017 ENSER Christine Magistratssportverein Steyr 261 113 374 10

46. 6005 GIERBL Annemarie KC Mondsee 270 102 372 10

47. 6008 FUCHSHUBER Margarete SK Lambach 273 95 368 18

48. 6052 HINTERSTEINER Josefa KV Hahnwirt Grein 261 106 367 15

49. 6007 VIEHBÖCK Maria SK Lambach 265 102 367 14

50. 6062 BICHLER Lisa KV Hahnwirt Grein 254 111 365 12

51. 6004 KLOIBER Renate SK Lambach 273 88 361 17

52. 6035 DIRMAIER Gertraud SK Lambach 266 94 360 11

53. 6042 GAISBAUER Brigitte KC Großweiffendorf 251 106 357 9

54. 6038 JANU Eleonora DSG Union Grünbach 256 101 357 19

55. 6026 WOLFSBERGER Regina Magistratssportverein Steyr 270 87 357 21

56. 6102 BUDAY Viktoria Schutzverband Steyr 282 75 357 21

57. 6093 REGELSBERGER Herta SK Lambach 259 97 356 13

58. 6031 MURAUER Monika SK Lambach 259 96 355 14

59. 6010 KASTNER Elfriede Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 260 94 354 18

60. 6073 HAUSLEITNER Jacqueline KC Großweiffendorf 250 103 353 12

61. 6121 SCHELL Susanne KC Mondsee 248 104 352 13

62. 6051 KALUPAR Monika DSG Union Grünbach 249 103 352 16

63. 6106 LECHNER Andrea DSG Union Grünbach 261 88 349 14

64. 6060 RATHGEB Theresia KV Hahnwirt Grein 264 85 349 15

65. 6018 REDLHAMMER Brigitte Magistratssportverein Steyr 268 79 347 20

66. 6012 STURMAIR Christine SK Lambach 264 77 341 19

67. 6028 ASCHAUER Rosi SK Lambach 264 76 340 23

68. 6063 FREINSCHLAG Marianne KV Hahnwirt Grein 232 105 337 9

69. 6069 MUSTEDANAGIC Remzija PVM Kegeln 241 95 336 17

70. 6025 RUSTLER Erika Schutzverband Steyr 257 77 334 21

71. 6074 SCHRUCKMAYR Regina KC Mondsee 236 90 326 19

72. 6019 NUßBAUMER Hava PVM Kegeln 271 51 322 7

73. 6048 AISTLEITNER Christine Magistratssportverein Steyr 238 79 317 22

74. 6022 ANZINGER Katharina Schutzverband Steyr 275 42 317 28

75. 6033 ÜBERMASSER Eveline Linz AG Sport 222 68 290 21



MANNSCHAFT V A G F Schnitt

1. KC Mondsee 1 1178 551 1729 27 432,3

2. KV Hahnwirt Grein 1 1186 528 1714 30 428,5

3. Linz AG Sport 1 1205 507 1712 26 428,0

4. Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 1 1183 522 1705 20 426,3

5. SPG Dräxlmaier 1 1170 500 1670 32 417,5

6. SK Lambach 2 1172 494 1666 43 416,5

7. SPG Generali Perg 1 1156 506 1662 24 415,5

8. SPG Rolling Ott's 1 1156 498 1654 41 413,5

9. ASKÖ KC St. Florian/Inn 1 1154 492 1646 24 411,5

10. SK Lambach 1 1144 498 1642 31 410,5

11. SK Lambach 3 1140 493 1633 24 408,3

12. KV Hahnwirt Grein 2 1156 474 1630 38 407,5

13. SK Lambach 5 1113 516 1629 34 407,3

14. KC Großweiffendorf 1 1197 431 1628 37 407,0

15. Linz AG Sport 2 1124 462 1586 45 396,5

16. DSG Union Grünbach 1 1140 446 1586 52 396,5

17. KV Hahnwirt Grein 3 1122 451 1573 51 393,3

18. Magistratssportverein Steyr 1 1154 418 1572 47 393,0

19. Schutzverband Steyr 1 1139 430 1569 44 392,3

20. SK Lambach 4 1153 414 1567 59 391,8

21. SPG Dräxlmaier 2 1106 454 1560 34 390,0

22. KV Hahnwirt Grein 4 1038 482 1520 44 380,0

23. PVM Kegeln 1 1095 401 1496 58 374,0

24. DSG Union Grünbach 2 1035 423 1458 48 364,5

25. KC Großweiffendorf 2 779 343 1122 23 280,5
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MANNSCHAFT V A G F Schnitt

1. Schutzverband Steyr 1 1200 492 1692 31 423,0

2. SK Lambach 4 1122 472 1594 40 398,5

3. DSG Union Grünbach 1 1122 458 1580 37 395,0

4. SK Lambach 2 1130 431 1561 42 390,3

5. Magistratssportverein Steyr 1 1121 437 1558 57 389,5

6. SK Lambach 1 1098 438 1536 42 384,0

7. KV Hahnwirt Grein 1 1104 422 1526 56 381,5

8. KC Mondsee 1 1068 443 1511 42 377,8

9. DSG Union Grünbach 2 1123 387 1510 55 377,5

10. PVM Kegeln 1 1127 361 1488 38 372,0

11. SK Lambach 3 1062 361 1423 66 355,8

12.

DAMEN - Ergebnisliste Mannschaften



NR NAME VEREIN Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5
Besten 4 

Ergebnisse
Streich

1. 6122 BINDER Elisabeth Schutzverband Steyr 509 430 446 1385 0

2. 6101 GREINER Bianca Linz AG Sport 470 474 422 1366 0

3. 6072 HEINZINGER Anna Schutzverband Steyr 444 453 395 1292 0

4. 6088 OSTERKORN Helga SK Lambach 440 421 408 1269 0

5. 6108 HARTL Edda DSG Union Grünbach 439 425 393 1257 0

6. 6113 PAMMER Ingrid DSG Union Grünbach 443 416 397 1256 0

7. 6046 RATZBERGER Edith Schutzverband Steyr 434 374 438 1246 0

8. 6077 ABERER Brigitte SPG Dräxlmaier 394 426 413 1233 0

9. 6013 SCHWANDER Ilse SK Lambach 447 379 405 1231 0

10. 6003 LETTNER Hannelore SK Lambach 408 408 411 1227 0

11. 6064 MAYER Christiana SK Lambach 415 391 417 1223 0

12. 6057 LEITHNER Regina SK Lambach 446 378 396 1220 0

13. 6020 GUSENBAUER Wilma Schutzverband Steyr 400 405 413 1218 0

14. 6034 GAHLEITNER Anneliese KC Großweiffendorf 427 387 404 1218 0

15. 6058 SAMMER Maria SK Lambach 439 374 403 1216 0

16. 6026 WOLFSBERGER Regina Magistratssportverein Steyr 436 413 357 1206 0

17. 6053 HUDLER Susanne KV Hahnwirt Grein 384 410 410 1204 0

18. 6081 FISCHER Irmgard KV Hahnwirt Grein 421 374 405 1200 0

19. 6109 FOISNER Gertrude DSG Union Grünbach 415 382 402 1199 0

20. 6002 KRIEGER Waltraud KC Mondsee 377 415 399 1191 0

21. 6059 RADINGER Maria KV Hahnwirt Grein 411 388 389 1188 0

22. 6000 HAUSLEITNER Daniela KC Großweiffendorf 369 400 412 1181 0

23. 6060 RATHGEB Theresia KV Hahnwirt Grein 423 408 349 1180 0

24. 6007 VIEHBÖCK Maria SK Lambach 399 413 367 1179 0

25. 6070 AFFENZELLER Roswitha DSG Union Grünbach 418 376 384 1178 0

26. 6061 ZIERVOGL Theresia KV Hahnwirt Grein 407 388 376 1171 0

27. 6054 PALMETSHOFER Marianne KV Hahnwirt Grein 398 392 378 1168 0

28. 6117 PAMMER Eva DSG Union Grünbach 399 381 383 1163 0

29. 6118 PAMMER Viktoriya DSG Union Grünbach 385 371 406 1162 0

30. 6067 SPIEßBERGER Veronika SK Lambach 385 358 414 1157 0

31. 6014 DORFNER Irene PVM Kegeln 386 379 381 1146 0

32. 6106 LECHNER Andrea DSG Union Grünbach 428 366 349 1143 0

33. 6024 LECHNER Sylvia Magistratssportverein Steyr 380 331 431 1142 0

34. 6036 HOLZINGER  Erika SK Lambach 388 367 387 1142 0

35. 6035 DIRMAIER Gertraud SK Lambach 413 363 360 1136 0

36. 6056 SATZINGER Renate DSG Union Grünbach 368 386 376 1130 0

37. 6062 BICHLER Lisa KV Hahnwirt Grein 397 368 365 1130 0

38. 6079 SCHWINN Friederike SPG Dräxlmaier 377 363 384 1124 0

39. 6080 STIERINGER Annemarie SK Lambach 389 345 387 1121 0

40. 6008 FUCHSHUBER Margarete SK Lambach 391 357 368 1116 0
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41. 6052 HINTERSTEINER Josefa KV Hahnwirt Grein 372 367 367 1106 0

42. 6043 GOSSNER Marghitta PVM Kegeln 364 327 400 1091 0

43. 6001 LAMETSCHWANDTNER Cornelia KC Mondsee 326 372 388 1086 0

44. 6068 SCHINAGL Elisabeth DSG Union Grünbach 331 360 392 1083 0

45. 6063 FREINSCHLAG Marianne KV Hahnwirt Grein 359 386 337 1082 0

46. 6047 SCHWÖDIAUER Gertrude PVM Kegeln 349 342 385 1076 0

47. 6022 ANZINGER Katharina Schutzverband Steyr 376 375 317 1068 0

48. 6031 MURAUER Monika SK Lambach 369 343 355 1067 0

49. 6018 REDLHAMMER Brigitte Magistratssportverein Steyr 360 357 347 1064 0

50. 6017 ENSER Christine Magistratssportverein Steyr 354 333 374 1061 0

51. 6025 RUSTLER Erika Schutzverband Steyr 357 366 334 1057 0

52. 6121 SCHELL Susanne KC Mondsee 350 350 352 1052 0

53. 6073 HAUSLEITNER Jacqueline KC Großweiffendorf 343 355 353 1051 0

54. 6102 BUDAY Viktoria Schutzverband Steyr 347 344 357 1048 0

55. 6110 ÜBERMASSER Sandra Linz AG Sport 351 319 377 1047 0

56. 6012 STURMAIR Christine SK Lambach 379 322 341 1042 0

57. 6033 ÜBERMASSER Eveline Linz AG Sport 388 364 290 1042 0

58. 6019 NUßBAUMER Hava PVM Kegeln 370 338 322 1030 0

59. 6004 KLOIBER Renate SK Lambach 335 333 361 1029 0

60. 6051 KALUPAR Monika DSG Union Grünbach 346 308 352 1006 0

61. 6028 ASCHAUER Rosi SK Lambach 332 330 340 1002 0

62. 6048 AISTLEITNER Christine Magistratssportverein Steyr 348 328 317 993 0

63. 6087 PETERSHOFER Manuela SK Lambach 406 408 814 0

64. 6029 NEUHAUSER Ilse Schutzverband Steyr 411 384 795 0

65. 6075 STÜTZ Elfriede DSG Union Grünbach 394 366 760 0

66. 6040 KARLINGER Ilse DSG Union Grünbach 348 390 738 0

67. 6006 MATZELBERGER Brigitte KC Mondsee 353 384 737 0

68. 6005 GIERBL Annemarie KC Mondsee 361 372 733 0

69. 6105 FRIEDWAGNER Waltraud Schutzverband Steyr 351 375 726 0

70. 6042 GAISBAUER Brigitte KC Großweiffendorf 337 357 694 0

71. 6093 REGELSBERGER Herta SK Lambach 327 356 683 0

72. 6038 JANU Eleonora DSG Union Grünbach 310 357 667 0

73. 6074 SCHRUCKMAYR Regina KC Mondsee 335 326 661 0

74. 6069 MUSTEDANAGIC Remzija PVM Kegeln 314 336 650 0

75. 6049 SCHICHO Sylvia PVM Kegeln 325 288 613 0

76. 6021 BENDER Elisabeth Magistratssportverein Steyr 396 396 0

77. 6010 KASTNER Elfriede Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 354 354 0

78. 6078 HÜTTINGER Helga SPG Dräxlmaier 326 326 0



NR NAME VEREIN Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5
Besten 4 

Ergebnisse
Streich

1. 1022 FALKENSTEINER Patrick KC Mondsee 500 481 466 1447 0

2. 1169 SCHMITZBERGER Johann SPG Dräxlmaier 505 461 409 1375 0

3. 1047 FRÖSCHL Markus KV Hahnwirt Grein 480 427 463 1370 0

4. 1056 RUHMANSEDER Gerhard ASKÖ KC St. Florian/Inn 470 469 421 1360 0

5. 1072 GRATZL Ernst Linz AG Sport 461 485 408 1354 0

6. 1139 WIESINGER Christian Linz AG Sport 474 443 436 1353 0

7. 1008 PÖLLMANN Karl KC Mondsee 472 448 428 1348 0

8. 1165 KIRSCH Helmut SPG Dräxlmaier 455 436 451 1342 0

9. 1141 WIESINGER Josef SK Lambach 458 443 440 1341 0

10. 1038 LACHMAYR Wolfgang SPG Rolling Ott's 465 443 427 1335 0

11. 1051 KRAHOFER Bernhard KV Hahnwirt Grein 408 484 437 1329 0

12. 1151 SHANMUGAM Sivasakthiselvan Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 427 453 445 1325 0

13. 1034 STOLZ Martin Linz AG Sport 467 429 422 1318 0

14. 1122 TEMPER Manfred KV Hahnwirt Grein 449 440 428 1317 0

15. 1106 FUGGERSBERGER Kurt KC Mondsee 445 419 449 1313 0

16. 1045 STOLZ Leopold Linz AG Sport 422 445 446 1313 0

17. 1005 LETTNER Franz KC Großweiffendorf 470 435 407 1312 0

18. 1107 GAFFAL Mario DSG Union Grünbach 445 438 421 1304 0

19. 1111 SPEIGNER Gerhard SK Lambach 425 448 424 1297 0

20. 1142 PAMMER Gerhard DSG Union Grünbach 418 493 381 1292 0

21. 1023 WIMMER Johann KC Mondsee 413 434 442 1289 0

22. 1137 PAMMER Jürgen DSG Union Grünbach 452 435 401 1288 0

23. 1149 HORNER Jürgen Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 383 474 426 1283 0

24. 1063 PICHLBAUER Franz SPG Generali Perg 435 441 404 1280 0

25. 1071 PERUSICH Johann SPG Rolling Ott's 451 407 421 1279 0

26. 1119 PALMETSHOFER Erich KV Hahnwirt Grein 435 406 436 1277 0

27. 1017 RÖMER Gottfried SK Lambach 412 423 439 1274 0

28. 1099 ÜBERMASSER Thomas Linz AG Sport 442 433 397 1272 0

29. 1083 GAHLEITNER Herbert KC Großweiffendorf 423 436 412 1271 0

30. 1120 SOLLBÖCK Franz KV Hahnwirt Grein 434 427 409 1270 0

31. 1123 SCHÖBERL Günter SK Lambach 399 422 447 1268 0

32. 1057 REDLHAMMER Friedrich Magistratssportverein Steyr 442 434 391 1267 0

33. 1075 KASTNER Franz Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 425 427 414 1266 0

34. 1074 SPIEGL Manuel KV Hahnwirt Grein 443 425 394 1262 0

35. 1009 PILZ Herbert KC Mondsee 447 429 386 1262 0

36. 1065 KARLSBERGER Friedrich SK Lambach 414 441 406 1261 0

37. 1108 GMEINER Karl SK Lambach 425 401 434 1260 0

38. 1016 GAUBINGER Josef SK Lambach 429 423 408 1260 0

39. 1049 EDELMAYR Alfred SPG Generali Perg 410 437 412 1259 0

40. 1133 ZAUNER Maximilian SK Lambach 401 427 426 1254 0
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41. 1041 REDLER Günter SPG Rolling Ott's 434 413 406 1253 0

42. 1103 PICHLBAUER Karl SPG Generali Perg 442 413 394 1249 0

43. 1039 TISCHBERGER Josef SPG Rolling Ott's 436 409 400 1245 0

44. 1157 MAIER Bernhard KC Großweiffendorf 449 390 405 1244 0

45. 1170 KRIEGSEISEN Markus SPG Dräxlmaier 423 424 393 1240 0

46. 1020 HUBINGER Ferdinand SK Lambach 418 432 387 1237 0

47. 1140 KLINGER Josef KV Hahnwirt Grein 438 408 390 1236 0

48. 1112 REDTENBACHER Irmbert SK Lambach 410 413 406 1229 0

49. 1132 HÖLLINGER Kurt SK Lambach 430 419 379 1228 0

50. 1052 DORFNER Johann ASKÖ KC St. Florian/Inn 394 410 422 1226 0

51. 1158 KEIMEL Rudolf PVM Kegeln 429 405 392 1226 0

52. 1128 HINTERLEITNER Mario SK Lambach 411 398 413 1222 0

53. 1053 TREML Michael ASKÖ KC St. Florian/Inn 408 396 416 1220 0

54. 1164 HOCHRADL Albert SPG Dräxlmaier 420 415 385 1220 0

55. 1030 HINTERSTEINER Hubert KV Hahnwirt Grein 411 409 398 1218 0

56. 1035 STOLZ Raphael KV Hahnwirt Grein 423 409 385 1217 0

57. 1095 STADLER Mathias Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 395 401 420 1216 0

58. 1143 ZIERVOGL Josef KV Hahnwirt Grein 410 393 413 1216 0

59. 1021 KIRCHBERGER Johann SK Lambach 430 370 415 1215 0

60. 1024 NEUHAUSER Ludwig SK Lambach 380 410 416 1206 0

61. 1076 DENK Alois Schutzverband Steyr 418 384 404 1206 0

62. 1012 BASZLER Fritz SK Lambach 398 433 373 1204 0

63. 1037 DOMANI Manfred KV Hahnwirt Grein 400 387 416 1203 0

64. 1163 HOCHHUBER Peter SPG Dräxlmaier 441 351 410 1202 0

65. 1013 DORFNER Rudolf PVM Kegeln 397 398 405 1200 0

66. 1015 KLOPF Johann DSG Union Grünbach 367 407 417 1191 0

67. 1094 RADINGER Karl SK Lambach 428 376 384 1188 0

68. 1124 JAHN Markus DSG Union Grünbach 415 396 375 1186 0

69. 1080 BINDER Walter Schutzverband Steyr 432 373 379 1184 0

70. 1127 RUSTLER Horst Schutzverband Steyr 396 392 390 1178 0

71. 1147 BICHLER Thomas KV Hahnwirt Grein 424 374 378 1176 0

72. 1064 KARLSBERGER Hermann SK Lambach 428 385 363 1176 0

73. 1086 KASTL Erich DSG Union Grünbach 358 405 407 1170 0

74. 1113 LIEDLGRUBER Robert Magistratssportverein Steyr 382 389 395 1166 0

75. 1145 FISCHER Leopold KV Hahnwirt Grein 388 401 377 1166 0

76. 1098 ÜBERMASSER Johann Linz AG Sport 394 402 369 1165 0

77. 1014 ANZINGER Friedrich Schutzverband Steyr 393 398 372 1163 0

78. 1054 TREML Rudolf ASKÖ KC St. Florian/Inn 383 388 387 1158 0

79. 1025 LÖFFLER Karl Schutzverband Steyr 389 372 396 1157 0

80. 1121 TEMPER Anton KV Hahnwirt Grein 393 396 357 1146 0
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81. 1150 GRUBER Johann KV Hahnwirt Grein 382 371 392 1145 0

82. 1036 HELPERSTORFER Josef SPG Rolling Ott's 409 396 339 1144 0

83. 1166 KOLLER Robin SPG Dräxlmaier 409 368 357 1134 0

84. 1118 KALUPAR Harald DSG Union Grünbach 372 397 364 1133 0

85. 1060 WIESER Peter SK Lambach 372 382 378 1132 0

86. 1144 MADLMAIR Alfred Linz AG Sport 405 328 398 1131 0

87. 1156 LETTNER Manfred KC Mondsee 381 376 373 1130 0

88. 1154 AISTLEITNER Gerald Magistratssportverein Steyr 356 402 369 1127 0

89. 1059 AICHBERGER Franz SPG Generali Perg 423 328 372 1123 0

90. 1062 UNDESSER Erwin SPG Generali Perg 401 379 339 1119 0

91. 1073 MÜHLDORFER Helmut PVM Kegeln 403 380 336 1119 0

92. 1055 NEUMAYR Christian ASKÖ KC St. Florian/Inn 323 425 367 1115 0

93. 1078 ZINGANELL Alfred PVM Kegeln 365 387 359 1111 0

94. 1110 SPITZER Karl SK Lambach 345 365 400 1110 0

95. 1085 MÜNZKER Erwin DSG Union Grünbach 334 385 389 1108 0

96. 1129 RECHBERGER Rudolf Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 362 348 386 1096 0

97. 1033 ASCHAUER Roman SK Lambach 367 366 355 1088 0

98. 1130 SEIRL Josef Schutzverband Steyr 339 358 386 1083 0

99. 1159 LECHNER Karl DSG Union Grünbach 390 349 341 1080 0

100. 1115 HINUM Peter DSG Union Grünbach 363 330 306 999 0

101. 1044 EPPENSCHWANDTNER Josef KV Hahnwirt Grein 501 488 989 0

102. 1117 LAMETSCHWANDTNER Leo KC Mondsee 319 325 344 988 0

103. 1066 WURZINGER Josef SPG Generali Perg 438 469 907 0

104. 1090 STADLER Herbert Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 454 441 895 0

105. 1162 FÄRBERBÖCK Walter SPG Dräxlmaier 477 417 894 0

106. 1081 RAUNEGGER  Dietmar Magistratssportverein Steyr 449 425 874 0

107. 1134 SEMPER Dietmar SK Lambach 430 441 871 0

108. 1100 GREINER Johannes Linz AG Sport 435 405 840 0

109. 1040 DERNTL Gerhard SPG Rolling Ott's 450 386 836 0

110. 1160 AMSTLER Wolfgang SPG Dräxlmaier 420 405 825 0

111. 1004 WALCHETSEDER Bernhard KC Großweiffendorf 397 415 812 0

112. 1046 SCHACHERBAUER Leopold Magistratssportverein Steyr 386 417 803 0

113. 1168 SCHATTAUER Josef SPG Dräxlmaier 386 396 782 0

114. 1084 BLÖCHL Simon DSG Union Grünbach 360 394 754 0

115. 1109 AMESHOFER Walter SK Lambach 384 363 747 0

116. 1087 SATZINGER Robert DSG Union Grünbach 361 382 743 0

117. 1006 SPÖCKER Erich SK Lambach 337 400 737 0

118. 1007 SPIESSBERGER Engelbert KC Großweiffendorf 368 365 733 0

119. 1153 BRUNMAIR Josef PVM Kegeln 381 340 721 0

120. 1089 DAUBINGER Johann SK Lambach 309 384 693 0
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121. 1069 ARTHOFER Leopold Schutzverband Steyr 342 340 682 0

122. 1028 LANG Viktor PVM Kegeln 345 312 657 0

123. 1146 FRIEDWAGNER Günter Schutzverband Steyr 338 312 650 0

124. 1131 SCHRÖDER Rudolf Magistratssportverein Steyr 378 378 0

125. 1102 PALMETZHOFER Karl SPG Generali Perg 377 377 0

126. 1082 BACHINGER Gerhard SPG Rolling Ott's 360 360 0

127. 1026 OTT Harald SPG Rolling Ott's 350 350 0

128. 1070 KLAFFENBÖCK Werner PVM Kegeln 329 329 0



MANNSCHAFT Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5
Besten 4 

Ergebnisse
Streich

1. Linz AG Sport 1 1833 1831 1712 5376 0

2. KC Mondsee 1 1864 1777 1729 5370 0

3. SPG Dräxlmaier 1 1803 1798 1670 5271 0

4. KV Hahnwirt Grein 1 1720 1786 1714 5220 0

5. Kegelprinzen Baumgartenberg 1 1630 1808 1705 5143 0

6. SPG Rolling Ott's 1 1800 1649 1654 5103 0

7. SK Lambach 2 1724 1661 1666 5051 0

8. SPG Generali Perg 1 1684 1670 1662 5016 0

9. KV Hahnwirt Grein 2 1711 1669 1630 5010 0

10. KC Großweiffendorf 1 1715 1627 1628 4970 0

11. ASKÖ KC St. Florian/Inn 1 1655 1663 1646 4964 0

12. Linz AG Sport 2 1743 1611 1586 4940 0

13. SK Lambach 1 1591 1696 1642 4929 0

14. SK Lambach 3 1650 1639 1633 4922 0

15. DSG Union Grünbach 1 1646 1654 1586 4886 0

16. KV Hahnwirt Grein 3 1698 1614 1573 4885 0

17. Magistratssportverein Steyr 1 1629 1650 1572 4851 0

18. SPG Dräxlmaier 2 1621 1629 1560 4810 0

19. SK Lambach 5 1544 1634 1629 4807 0

20. SK Lambach 4 1655 1560 1567 4782 0

21. Schutzverband Steyr 1 1635 1521 1569 4725 0

22. KV Hahnwirt Grein 4 1626 1522 1520 4668 0

23. PVM Kegeln 1 1594 1571 1496 4661 0

24. DSG Union Grünbach 2 1511 1625 1458 4594 0

25. KC Großweiffendorf 2 1531 1493 1122 4146 0
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1. Schutzverband Steyr 1 1787 1662 1692 5141 0

2. DSG Union Grünbach 1 1685 1588 1580 4853 0

3. SK Lambach 4 1653 1605 1594 4852 0

4. KV Hahnwirt Grein 1 1616 1598 1526 4740 0

5. SK Lambach 1 1653 1442 1536 4631 0

6. DSG Union Grünbach 2 1576 1515 1510 4601 0

7. SK Lambach 2 1585 1447 1561 4593 0

8. Magistratssportverein Steyr 1 1530 1434 1558 4522 0

9. PVM Kegeln 1 1469 1386 1488 4343 0

10. SK Lambach 3 1505 1357 1423 4285 0

11. KC Mondsee 1 1053 1498 1511 4062 0

12.
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